
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

No. 

5 

15 

9 

16 

22 

21 

8 

12 

6 

4 

17 

3 

19 

20 

7 

18 

11 

10 

14 

Name 

DC Motors 

Chainho Design Team 

Os Kartugas 

Almeida Racing  

Team Out of the blue 

Tauras Racing Team 

Team Gc  

Pedro Afonso Kart 

Damm Rabbits RF 

N N Racing 

Red Five 

Damm Rabbits 

Rodrigo Brito 

Rodrigo Elias (K Solutions) 

D emon Team Kart (Joao G omes) 

Toro Grosso Racing 

P & F Racing Team  

LX Detailing Center 

Team M&Ms 

Class Laps 

30 

30 

30 

30 

30 

30 

30 

30 

30 

30 

30 

30 

30 

30 

30 

30 

30 

29 

Diff 

0.508 

0.774 

4.837 

12.969 

13.600 

14.658 

17.444 

24.003 

24.160 

28.817 

30.101 

30.999 

32.505 

32.609 

33.319 

46.487 

1 Lap 

Total Tm 

25:24.552 

25:25.060 

25:25.326 

25:29.389 

25:37.521 

25:38.152 

25:39.210 

25:41.996 

25:48.555 

25:48.712 

25:53.369 

25:54.653 

25:55.551 

25:57.057 

25:57.161 

25:57.871 

26:11.039 

26:13.374 

Best Tm 

48.755 

48.585 

48.666 

48.587 

48.824 

48.663 

48.866 

49.153 

49.123 

48.830 

49.116 

49.467 

49.204 

49.153 

49.014 

49.377 

49.582 

50.213 

Nat/State Sponsor 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

0.508 

Avg. Speed 

57,735 

Best Lap Tm 

48.585 

Best Speed 

60,389 

Best Lap by 

15 - Chainho Design Team 
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Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

www.camperakarting.com 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Campera Karting 

Março 2024 
Nacional Kart - Grupo B 

Manga 1 

Race started at 9:11:06 

CamperaKarting 0,815 km 

07/04/2024 08:30 


